Index INF ou EGAL 40 GARCONS T18

u1e NOMS cLuB
1 MANJI-JUNG Joaquim SOUFFLENHEIM
1 ANDRES Aurélien KEMPFERHOF
1 KNITTEL Julien KEMPFERHOF
1 CAMATTE Hugo RHIN
1 PANETTA Enoha AMMERSCHWIHR
1 SGRAZZUTTI Joshua STRASBOURG
1 DELIZY Eliot ALSACE G LINKS
1 HANQUEZ Raphael KEMPFERHOF
1 MARAQUIN Calixte SOUFFLENHEIM
1 BERTRAM Evrard STRASBOURG
1 WITTMANN Noah AMMERSCHWIHR
1 GARNIER Louis SOUFFLENHEIM
1 INTERMANTEL Dorian AMMERSCHWIHR
13
uia NOMS cLuB
1 ARNOLD Allan STRASBOURG
1 ERNST Jules STRASBOURG
1 JANTZI Basile STRASBOURG
1 MORISSON Monsieur Maxime KEMPFERHOF
1 OGE Paul SOUFFLENHEIM
1 OLIVIER Joshua SOUFFLENHEIM
1 FRITSCH Ethan KEMPFERHOF
1 OZON Ruben KEMPFERHOF
1 DINANT Alexandre RHIN
1 DAKPOGAN Mathis ALSACE G LINKS
1 ONIMUS William RHIN
1 KRUMMER Noah KEMPFERHOF
1 JOUAN Arthur STRASBOURG
1 GRADELER Arthur FORT
1 JENTSCH Lukas RHIN
1 DE SERRE DE SAINT ROMAN Ga WANTZENAU
1 JONDEAU Timeo AMMERSCHWIHR
1 DIETRICH Antoine HOMBOURG
1 PELLOUD Milo STRASBOURG
19
uU12 NOMS CLuB
1 KIHN Timothe STRASBOURG
1 JEUCH Eliel KEMPFERHOF
1 MEYER Valentin WANTZENAU
1 ANCEL Noé STRASBOURG
1 STASZAK Maxim STRASBOURG
1 CHAMAULTE Robin STRASBOURG
1 MAITRE Robin KEMPFERHOF
1 YANEZ Arthur STRASBOURG
1 CAMOU Alexis BOULEAUX
1 MORISSON Benjamin KEMPFERHOF
1 WASSMUTH Raphael STRASBOURG
1 BLAESS Shady STRASBOURG
1 YANEZ Baptiste STRASBOURG
1 GOEPP GROELL Constant AMMERSCHWIHR
1 MULLER Pierre BOULEAUX
1 ANCEL Eliott STRASBOURG
1 NICOLIN Hugo WANTZENAU
1 ENTENAC Paul RHIN
1 SCHIERMEYER Julien KEMPFERHOF
1 ZUGHENIA Alexandre BOULEAUX
1 VALIN Mael AMMERSCHWIHR
17

Index INF ou EGAL 40 FILLES T18

ule NOMS CcLuB
1 BEZY Angeline BOULEAUX
1 YOVINE Sofia ALSACE G LINKS
2

ui4 NOMS CLuB
1 NGUYEN VAN Beatrice STRASBOURG
1 SEILER Alix RHIN
1 COHEN Clémence WANTZENAU
1 SCHILLING Tess RHIN
1 KIRBIHLER Claire CH HOMBOURG
1 WEIL Anna WANTZENAU
1 MEYLAENDER Ines FORT
7

uU12 NOMS CLuB
1 PELTRET Anais KEMPFERHOF
1 ARRIEUDEBAT LOFFROY Juliette WANTZENAU
1 AFFOLTER Zoé STRASBOURG
1 ARNOLD Celine KEMPERFHOF
4
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u14 NOMS CLuB
1 CENTLIVRE Auxence WANTZENAU
1 DEUTSCH Ethan KEMPFERHOF
1 FOURGEOT Gabin CH HOMBOURG
1 GRASSER Hector KEMPFERHOF
1 DIETRICH Antoine SOUFFLENHEIM
1 RINALDI Philippe AMMERSCHWIHR
1 SCHWARB Valerian STRASBOURG
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NOMS cLuB
ANCEL Noé STRASBOURG
STASZAK Maxim STRASBOURG
PAQUIN Joseph KEMPFERHOF
MEYER Antoine ALSACE G LINKS
RADIX Mayeu CH HOMBOURG
SACCHETTI Mattia KEMPFERHOF
GALLITELLI Amedeo ALSACE G LINKS
ARUNASALAM Vedran RHIN
LIZIER-GOERIG Stanislas ALSACE G LINKS
LEURENT Louis KEMPFERHOF
LENYS Hugo AMMERSCHWIHR
WITTMANN Mahé AMMERSCHWIHR
GRASWERNETTE Pierre KEMPFERHOF
ABOU-ZEID Paul WANTZENAU
FOURGEOT Antonin CHHOMBOURG
HINSCHBERGER Loui AMMERSCHWIHR
DROUVOT Pierre HOMBOURG
WEHRLE Louis SOUFFLENHEIM
COSBY Jack SOUFFLENHEIM
HIELLAND Louis WANTZENAU
KOCH Gustave WANTZENAU
NAU Robin BOULEAUX

NOMS cLuB
LUTTMANN Gauthier KEMPFERHOF
ARNOLD Louis KEMPFERHOF
TOURIANTCHYK Andrey WANTZENAU
VALLIN Maél AMMERSCHWIHR
HUGON Adam KEMPFERHOF
LEFEBVRE Louis-Baptiste KEMPFERHOF
GALLITELLI Charles ALSACE G LINKS
SCHNEIDER Jules KEMPFERHOF
BESSON Félix KEMPFERHOF
HAOQUIDI-RICCHIUTI Ylian ALSACE G LINKS
LEMAITRE Adrien BOULEAUX
OLIVIER Mathew SOUFFLENHEIM
FREY Julien QMMERSCEHIR

Index SUP 40 FILLES T9

NOMS cLuB
KOCH Eva WANTZENAU
MATHIEU Emma CH HOMBOURG

NOMS CLuB
PELTRET Anais KEMPFERHOF
ONIMUS Amandine RHIN
HERANNEY Louise WANTZENAU
CYRILLE-FORGIARINI Romane KEMPFERHOF

1 cLuB
ERNST Lou STRASBOURG
DUONG MERLET Lucie STRASBOURG
VIMBER Alexandra ALSACE G LINKS
STASZAK Elisa STRASBOURG
ARNOLD Céline KEMPFERHOF
NON CLASSES GARCONS

NOMS CLuB
KOCH Ernest WANTZENAU
HUND Louis ALSACE G LINKS
KOCH Gustave WANTZENAU
GRAS WERNETTE Pierre KEMPFERHOF
THIELLAND Louis WANTZENAU
SCHNEIDER Arthur KEMPFERHOF
DUONG MERLET Edouard STRASBOURG
MARCIN Gabriel WANTZENAU
LEURENT Jules KEMPFERHOF
FREY Julian AMMERSCHWIHR
RAVELOJAONA Paul WANTZENAU
GEIGER Noah WANTZENAU
BARTHELMEBS Luc ALSACE G LINKS
KIEFER Arthur SOUFFLENHEIM
RITTER Edouard SOUFFLENHEIM
ZEIL Alexandre KEMPFERHOF

NON CLASSES FILLES

NOMS cLuB
BARRETEAU Ambre CH HOMBOURG
PETRY Luna WANTZENAU
WATREMETZ Adéle STRASBOURG
CYRILLE Romane KEMPFERHOF
STORCK Alicia STRASBOURG
BERGER Alice CH HOMBOURG
FRITSCH Livia KEMPFERHOF
RAVELOJAONA Kristina WANTZENAU

La Wantzenau
57
135
101
24

68
41
81
27
47
34
27

24

20
19

La Wantzenau
41
101
68
135
101
20
47

57

La Wantzenau
135

La Wantzenau
135

135

La Wantzenau
101
101
81
68
135

La Wantzenau
34

41
47
135
24

86

57

20

La Wantzenau

47
27

19

57

Ammerschwihr
135

20
81
101
27
34
18
41

24
68

47
57

19

17

Ammerschwihr
101
47
68
57
41
81
34

Ammerschwihr
135
101

Ammerschwihr
101
135

Ammerschwihr
135
101
81

135

Ammerschwihr
101

135

68

81

Ammerschwihr
101
47

68

Soufflenheim

101
135

Soufflenheim
57

101
81
a1

135
68
34

47

Soufflenheim

Soufflenheim

68
41

81
27

34
57

47

24

135

Soufflenheim
101

81
135

Soufflenheim

68

101

Soufflenheim

2

81
57

47
34

81

135

68

41

101

Le Rhin

68
91

135

Le Rhin
135
101

68
81
47

34

57

41

Le Rhin

31

31

24

47

41

91

20

57

19

135

Le Rhin

118

118

Le Rhin
118
118
68
81

Le Rhin

81

135

101

Le Rhin

101

135

41
52
68

57

TOTAL
293
270
257
237
236
207
133
123
122
104

99
95
91
71
67
57
57
44
19
19

19
17

TOTAL
334
249
237
192
190
182
169
135
125

68
57
47
41

TOTAL
405
101

TOTAL
371
253
135

TOTAL
354
320
311
284
270

TOTAL
216
203
176
148
135
135
125
109

86
81
81
57
57
47
34
20

TOTAL
202
175
162
135
128
120
109
101



PR RPRRPRRPRRPRRRLRRLRRRRRR

GEIGER Jade

RITSCH Livia
BURGARD Margaux
KIRBIHLER Aurore
KAEMPF Valentine
HERANNEY Julia
OEPP GROELL Célestin
HIRSCHBIHLER Laetitia
COLPAERT Matilda
BERGER Amelie
CENTLIVRE Auxane
COLPAERT Hanne
THOREZ Elise

ZEIL Manon

HEITZ Diane
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